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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 407.5862 50. Hans-Peter Schäfer +Open SS U DEU

2 81.81 333.4564 45. Jonas Klinkhammer +Open - U DEU ozryel

3 72.11 293.9016 3. Thomas Rieder +Open S U DEU tom

4 69.29 282.4171 113. Danny Jungbluth +Open S U BEL

5 68.41 278.8362 16. Thomas Keller -Open - U DEU

6 67.70 275.9388 13. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

7 41.58 169.4735 85. Sebastian Siebertz -Open - U DEU

DQ 42. Susanne Schäfer -Open L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 411.4401 98. Bilal Daouk +Standard - A DEU bilalthekid

2 84.87 349.1952 22. Adolfo Da Silva -Standard S U DEU

3 84.22 346.5221 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

4 78.86 324.4495 114. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

5 76.29 313.9059 8. Paul Lüdecke -Standard - U DEU

6 75.71 311.4917 9. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

7 71.98 296.1696 71. Sandra Mützenich-Heine -Standard L U DEU sandra

8 70.82 291.3792 29. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

9 70.50 290.0792 72. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

10 66.09 271.9068 32. Oliver Barg -Standard - U DEU

11 65.70 270.3055 25. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

12 62.49 257.1152 46. Alexej Schmalj -Standard S U DEU dergeraet

13 61.98 255.0046 34. Michael Enkel +Standard S U DEU

14 60.49 248.8617 11. Andreas Gitzen -Standard - U DEU

15 60.20 247.6905 109. Jeffrie Ferreria -Standard - U DEU makki

16 55.14 226.8823 51. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

17 53.81 221.3763 80. Liza Anders -Standard L U DEU

18 52.20 214.7892 111. Gerald Ferreria -Standard - U DEU lakay

19 40.93 168.4097 69. Frank Roth +Standard S U DEU

20 34.59 142.3097 56. Sebastian Minnich -Standard - U DEU

21 24.76 101.8804 115. Thomas Diederichs -Standard S U DEU

22 14.89 61.2550 107. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 397.6560 44. Denis Supica -Production - U DEU topperharley

2 97.48 387.6376 87. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

3 96.02 381.8271 81. Nicolas Van der Linden -Production - U BEL

4 86.39 343.5396 60. Dennis Buch -Production - U DEU

5 85.94 341.7333 99. Chris Kann -Production S U DEU

6 79.17 314.8057 117. Max Muth -Production - U DEU

7 76.70 305.0148 73. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

8 75.97 302.1186 95. Philipp Ressel -Production - U DEU

9 70.99 282.2861 64. Thorsten Wirz -Production - U DEU

10 69.32 275.6622 21. Nico Bernardy -Production - U DEU

11 64.45 256.2824 47. Sascha Korten -Production S U DEU

12 64.03 254.6323 19. Clemens Espe -Production - U DEU

13 63.19 251.2841 66. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

14 58.59 233.0045 54. Daniel Nöldgen -Production - U DEU

15 54.95 218.5223 10. Kathrin Imgenberg -Production L U DEU

16 52.93 210.4654 7. Andreas Raabe -Production - U DEU

17 52.91 210.3889 41. Konstantinos Kanakaris -Production S U DEU

18 51.31 204.0368 40. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

19 50.67 201.5010 91. Maik Czichollas Dos Santos -Production S U DEU

20 50.03 198.9371 39. Alexandra Kanakaris -Production L U DEU

21 48.91 194.5007 116. Alex Foster -Production J U DEU

22 48.91 194.4882 52. Bastian Puls -Production - U DEU bpuls

23 45.45 180.7520 68. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU

24 42.88 170.5240 53. Maike Puls -Production L U DEU

25 42.57 169.2749 57. Sabrina Poppe -Production L U DEU

26 33.90 134.8070 77. Stephan Fricke -Production - U DEU

DQ 90. Sascha Darau -Production S U DEU

DQ 106. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 420.0000 35. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver SS U DEU kps
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 411.5063 79. Elmar Goffin -Production Optics - U DEU recoilrebel

2 96.72 398.0055 33. Michael Keifenheim -Production Optics - U DEU

3 91.08 374.8000 112. Ahmed Daouk -Production Optics - U DEU vio

4 79.47 327.0178 5. Andreas Hane -Production Optics - U DEU

5 73.64 303.0236 74. Tobias Kirschbaum -Production Optics - U DEU

6 73.61 302.8897 24. Felix Schumacher -Production Optics - U DEU

7 70.62 290.5989 49. Christopher Keymer -Production Optics - U DEU

8 66.72 274.5569 70. Joakim Heger -Production Optics S U DEU

9 65.74 270.5388 38. Georg Ludwig -Production Optics S U DEU

10 65.62 270.0431 4. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

11 59.43 244.5408 61. Christoph Gorny -Production Optics - U DEU

12 58.38 240.2228 27. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU fearlessfranco

13 54.12 222.6913 20. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU

14 44.72 184.0078 110. Niclas Potthast -Production Optics - U DEU

15 44.22 181.9694 76. Steffi Weber -Production Optics L U DEU

16 42.54 175.0497 14. Jürgen Ruhrmann -Production Optics - U DEU

17 42.43 174.5826 30. Reinhard Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU big

18 41.56 171.0285 58. Dirk Ostlender -Production Optics - U DEU

19 39.94 164.3628 62. Philippe Gatzen -Production Optics - U DEU

20 31.49 129.5933 31. Christoph Geiberger -Production Optics S U DEU chris

21 30.74 126.4888 36. Walter Oster -Production Optics - U DEU

22 29.21 120.2095 17. Mirko Dachwitz -Production Optics - U DEU

23 29.18 120.0829 63. Martin Schumacher -Production Optics S U DEU

24 24.09 99.1138 65. Marco Weber -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 23. Semi Bayoudh -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 59. Sebastian Hohmann -Production Optics - U DEU

DQ 83. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 349.1951 22. Adolfo Da Silva -Standard S U DEU

2 99.23 346.5220 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

3 92.91 324.4496 114. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

4 89.20 311.4917 9. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

5 83.44 291.3793 29. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

6 83.07 290.0792 72. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

7 77.41 270.3054 25. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

8 73.63 257.1153 46. Alexej Schmalj -Standard S U DEU dergeraet

9 73.03 255.0046 34. Michael Enkel +Standard S U DEU

10 64.97 226.8824 51. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

11 48.23 168.4099 69. Frank Roth +Standard S U DEU

12 29.18 101.8804 115. Thomas Diederichs -Standard S U DEU

13 17.54 61.2550 107. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 274.5569 70. Joakim Heger -Production Optics S U DEU

2 98.54 270.5387 38. Georg Ludwig -Production Optics S U DEU

3 98.36 270.0431 4. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

4 87.49 240.2230 27. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU fearlessfranco

5 81.11 222.6913 20. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU

6 63.59 174.5826 30. Reinhard Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU big

7 47.20 129.5933 31. Christoph Geiberger -Production Optics S U DEU chris

8 43.74 120.0831 63. Martin Schumacher -Production Optics S U DEU

9 36.10 99.1138 65. Marco Weber -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 23. Semi Bayoudh -Production Optics S U DEU

DQ 83. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 218.5221 10. Kathrin Imgenberg -Production L U DEU

2 91.04 198.9371 39. Alexandra Kanakaris -Production L U DEU

3 78.04 170.5238 53. Maike Puls -Production L U DEU

4 77.46 169.2746 57. Sabrina Poppe -Production L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 387.6376 87. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

2 88.16 341.7333 99. Chris Kann -Production S U DEU

3 78.69 305.0148 73. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

4 66.11 256.2824 47. Sascha Korten -Production S U DEU

5 64.82 251.2841 66. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

6 54.27 210.3889 41. Konstantinos Kanakaris -Production S U DEU

7 52.64 204.0368 40. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

8 51.98 201.5010 91. Maik Czichollas Dos Santos -Production S U DEU

9 46.63 180.7520 68. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU

DQ 90. Sascha Darau -Production S U DEU

DQ 106. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2025 #1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 407.5862 50. Hans-Peter Schäfer +Open SS U DEU

2 72.11 293.9016 3. Thomas Rieder +Open S U DEU tom

3 69.29 282.4171 113. Danny Jungbluth +Open S U BEL

4 67.70 275.9388 13. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU


